 System Overview
Designed with more lens than the conventional PTZ camera, the X-Spans
series camera captures an expansive view, producing wide, vivid images.
It has the combined power of the panoramic and detail camera in its
structure and is highly cost-effective, greatly reducing the installation
cost of security systems. It also leverages its two cameras to perform
smart tracking, and has an independent mode that allows you to sepa-

11.99") (L × W × H)
Net Weight 3.41 kg (7.52 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4MP 25X
TiOC
WizSense
Network
PTZ Camera
DH-SDT4E225-4F-GB-A X-Spans 4+2MP 25x Smart Dual Light +
Network PTZ Camera
SDT4E225-4F-GB-A X-Spans 4+2MP 25x Smart Dual Light +
Network PTZ Camera
Accessories
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DC12V/3A Power Adapter
PFA126 Mount Adapter
PFA111 Mount Adapter
FPA114 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet  Mount Bracket
PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
 | DH-SDT4E225-4F-GB-A
Dimensions (mm[inch])